
Credit facilities under the Small and Medium Enterprises Financing Scheme - cumulative data

Period: 1 December 2011 to 31 January 2012

Banks

Number Amount (Rs) Number Amount (Rs) Loans Overdrafts
Finance 

Lease
Others Total Loans Overdrafts

Finance 

Lease
Others Total

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited  19  39,300,000 - -  4,135,000  13,900,000 -  2,000,000 20,035,000 - - - - -

2 Barclays Bank PLC - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 Bank of Baroda  2  970,000 - -  700,000  270,000 - - 970,000  700,000 270,000       - - 970,000       

5 Habib Bank Limited  1  500,000 - - -  500,000 - - 500,000 - - - - -

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd  65 71,359,000     1 2,000,000     48,849,000  14,033,000   5,677,000    800,000       69,359,000 30,000,000  4,144,851    1,210,349    - 35,355,200  

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd  10  12,807,000  1  500,000  6,982,000  4,825,000 - - 11,807,000 - 164,815       - - 164,815       

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée  2  7,600,000  2  7,600,000 - - - - - - - - - -

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited  2  31,000,000  1  13,000,000 - - - - - - - - - -

11 Bank One Limited  3  2,800,000 - - -  2,800,000 - - 2,800,000 - 1,143,539    - - 1,143,539    

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd  4  5,800,000  2  2,300,000 -  3,500,000 - - 3,500,000 - 1,658,402    - - 1,658,402    

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd  9  15,105,000 - - -  7,105,000 - - 7,105,000 - 5,217,522    - - 5,217,522    

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd  1  1,000,000 - -  1,000,000 - - - 1,000,000  994,449 - - - 994,449       

TOTAL 118 188,241,000 7 25,400,000 61,666,000 46,933,000 5,677,000 2,800,000 117,076,000 31,694,449 12,599,129 1,210,349 - 45,503,927

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks by 5 October 2012.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius

Request for credit Request for facilities Credit facilities approved (Rs) Outstanding amount as at end-January 2012 (Rs)

22 October 2012


